
#3 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.50 1.65 1.90 2.00 2.05 2.10 Pts
1 MCKEE, Jenna FR Wolfson 2.05m 6' 83 /4 O O O O XXO XXX 10

2 SCHULTZ, Caitlynn SO Sandalwood 2.05m 6' 83 /4 O O O X XXO XXX 8

3 RICHARDSON, Adia Ribault 1.65m 5' 5" XXO XXO XXX 6

STANLEY-CUNNINGHAM, Aya FR Ribault NH XXX

JAMES, Jordyn Ribault NH

#4 Boys Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.10 2.25 2.40 2.55 2.75 2.90 3.05 Pts
1 THORTON, Aakash SR Wolfson 2.90m 9' 61 /4 P P O O O O XXX 10

2 TANKARD, Kaleb JR Sandalwood 2.40m 7' 101 /2 P P O XXX 8

3 ELIMAM, Louay SR Sandalwood 2.40m 7' 101 /2 O O XO XXX 6

4 SCHONFELD, Leonard FR Wolfson 2.10m 6' 103 /4 O XXX 5

5 JONES, Daniel SO Ribault 2.10m 6' 103 /4 XXO XXX 4

TOSON, Nathan SO Ribault NH XXX

JOHNSON, Richard JR Ribault NH XXX

LOVE, Tyreas SO Sandalwood NH XXX

MONROE, Warren SR Sandalwood NH XXX

KEMPNER, Aidan JR Wolfson NH

#5 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 TIMMONS, Cassidy SO Paxon 4.43m 14' 61 /2   (NW) 4.00 4.19 4.43 2(1) 10

2 CRUMBLEY, Josalyn JR Paxon 4.11m 13' 6"   (NW) FOUL 4.11 4.10 2(2) 8

3 GREEN, Elizabeth FR Sandalwood 3.90m 12' 91 /2   (NW) 3.90 FOUL FOUL 1(1) 6

4 BULLARD, Elizabeth JR Terry Parker 3.79m 12' 51 /4   (NW) 3.79 3.60 FOUL 2(3) 5

5 JENKINS, Gabriella SO Paxon 3.76m 12' 4"   (NW) 3.76 FOUL 3.49 1(2) 4

6 HIGGINS, Kyla FR Riverside 3.75m 12' 33 /4   (NW) 3.75 3.63 3.52 1(3) 3

7 BARR, Anyae JR Riverside 3.38m 11' 11 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.38 3.23 2(4) 2

LEAK-HARBOR, Harmani FR Wolfson NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

GRANT, Trishann Ribault NM 1

JOHNSON, D'vine SO Ribault NM 1

SERMON, Caniyah JR Ribault NM 1

GRANT, Kimony FR Ribault NM FOUL PASS PASS 2

MARXMILLER, Skiy SO Paxon NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

DRISCOLL, Virginia JR Wolfson NM 2

CLEVELAND,  Kayla SO Terry Parker NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 GREEN, Elizabeth FR Sandalwood 3.90m 12' 91 /2   (NW) 3.90 FOUL FOUL

2 JENKINS, Gabriella SO Paxon 3.76m 12' 4"   (NW) 3.76 FOUL 3.49

3 HIGGINS, Kyla FR Riverside 3.75m 12' 33 /4   (NW) 3.75 3.63 3.52

LEAK-HARBOR, Harmani FR Wolfson NM FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#5 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

GRANT, Trishann Ribault NM

JOHNSON, D'vine SO Ribault NM

SERMON, Caniyah JR Ribault NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 TIMMONS, Cassidy SO Paxon 4.43m 14' 61 /2   (NW) 4.00 4.19 4.43

2 CRUMBLEY, Josalyn JR Paxon 4.11m 13' 6"   (NW) FOUL 4.11 4.10

3 BULLARD, Elizabeth JR Terry Parker 3.79m 12' 51 /4   (NW) 3.79 3.60 FOUL

4 BARR, Anyae JR Riverside 3.38m 11' 11 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.38 3.23

GRANT, Kimony FR Ribault NM FOUL PASS PASS

MARXMILLER, Skiy SO Paxon NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

DRISCOLL, Virginia JR Wolfson NM

CLEVELAND,  Kayla SO Terry Parker NM

#6 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 RILEY, Tariq Fletcher 6.28m 20' 71 /4   (NW) 5.95 6.28 5.73 2(1) 10

2 MORRISON, Joseph SR Riverside 5.86m 19' 23 /4   (NW) 5.67 5.86 5.61 2(2) 8

3 GLOVER, Anthony JR Terry Parker 5.38m 17' 8"   (NW) 5.38 5.11 5.25 2(3) 6

4 COLLIER, Dezion SO Sandalwood 5.33m 17' 6"   (NW) 5.19 5.33 4.93 2(4) 5

5 COLLIER, Demarii SO Sandalwood 5.28m 17' 4"   (NW) 5.09 5.28 4.58 2(5) 4

6 MCCREARY, Joseph SR Ribault 5.25m 17' 23 /4   (NW) 4.71 4.89 5.25 2(6) 3

7 KING, Ande JR Ribault 5.19m 17' 01 /2   (NW) 4.86 5.14 5.19 1(1) 2

8 DANIELS, Thurston JR Ribault 5.14m 16' 101 /2   (NW) 5.14 FOUL FOUL 1(2) 1

9 MAXWELL, Collin SO Wolfson 5.09m 16' 81 /2   (NW) 5.09 5.01 4.75 1(3)

10 MAXWELL, Chapman SR Wolfson 5.09m 16' 81 /2   (NW) 4.74 5.09 4.74 2(7)

11 MELTON, Leland FR Wolfson 4.63m 15' 21 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.63 FOUL 1(4)

12 COPES, Elijah JR Sandalwood 4.55m 14' 111 /4   (NW) 4.55 3.75 FOUL 1(5)

13 MCMILLIAN, Jacori FR Ribault 4.54m 14' 103 /4   (NW) 4.54 3.71 4.47 1(6)

14 REDDING, Braylon JR Riverside 4.48m 14' 81 /2   (NW) 4.48 4.39 4.48 2(8)

15 ORUAMABO, Damarius JR Riverside 3.93m 12' 103 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.93 1(7)

SUTTON, Kingston FR Sandalwood NM 1

BRYAN, Trevor FR Fletcher NM 1

HEATH, Tajan Fletcher NM 1

ROBINSON, Harrison SR Raines NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 KING, Ande JR Ribault 5.19m 17' 01 /2   (NW) 4.86 5.14 5.19

2 DANIELS, Thurston JR Ribault 5.14m 16' 101 /2   (NW) 5.14 FOUL FOUL

3 MAXWELL, Collin SO Wolfson 5.09m 16' 81 /2   (NW) 5.09 5.01 4.75

4 MELTON, Leland FR Wolfson 4.63m 15' 21 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.63 FOUL

5 COPES, Elijah JR Sandalwood 4.55m 14' 111 /4   (NW) 4.55 3.75 FOUL

6 MCMILLIAN, Jacori FR Ribault 4.54m 14' 103 /4   (NW) 4.54 3.71 4.47

7 ORUAMABO, Damarius JR Riverside 3.93m 12' 103 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.93

SUTTON, Kingston FR Sandalwood NM
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#6 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

BRYAN, Trevor FR Fletcher NM

HEATH, Tajan Fletcher NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 RILEY, Tariq Fletcher 6.28m 20' 71 /4   (NW) 5.95 6.28 5.73

2 MORRISON, Joseph SR Riverside 5.86m 19' 23 /4   (NW) 5.67 5.86 5.61

3 GLOVER, Anthony JR Terry Parker 5.38m 17' 8"   (NW) 5.38 5.11 5.25

4 COLLIER, Dezion SO Sandalwood 5.33m 17' 6"   (NW) 5.19 5.33 4.93

5 COLLIER, Demarii SO Sandalwood 5.28m 17' 4"   (NW) 5.09 5.28 4.58

6 MCCREARY, Joseph SR Ribault 5.25m 17' 23 /4   (NW) 4.71 4.89 5.25

7 MAXWELL, Chapman SR Wolfson 5.09m 16' 81 /2   (NW) 4.74 5.09 4.74

8 REDDING, Braylon JR Riverside 4.48m 14' 81 /2   (NW) 4.48 4.39 4.48

ROBINSON, Harrison SR Raines NM

#7 Girls Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 RUTLAND, Selena FR Sandalwood 10.29m 33' 91 /4   (NW) 9.99 10.05 10.29 10

2 HIGGINS, Kyla FR Riverside 8.44m 27' 81 /4   (NW) 8.44 7.99 7.65 8

BULLARD, Elizabeth JR Terry Parker NM

#8 Boys Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 COLLIER, Dezion SO Sandalwood 11.81m 38' 9"   (NW) 11.81 11.10 11.64 10

2 COLLIER, Demarii SO Sandalwood 11.57m 37' 111 /2   (NW) 11.33 10.92 11.57 8

3 REDDING, Braylon JR Riverside 10.53m 34' 63 /4   (NW) 9.17 FOUL 10.53 6

4 JAMES, Da'zon SR Ribault 9.12m 29' 111 /4   (NW) 9.12 FOUL FOUL 5

5 ORUAMABO, Damarius JR Riverside 7.86m 25' 91 /2   (NW) FOUL 7.86 7.83 4

BAILEY, Sean SR Wolfson NM

MORRISON, Joseph SR Riverside NM

THOMAS, Jaron JR Sandalwood NM

RILEY, Tariq Fletcher NM

#9 Girls Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 AKINGBOLA, Joy SR Riverside 31.07m 101' 11" 26.08 31.07 25.04 2(1) 10

2 LEWIS, Je'leah Ribault 21.94m 72' 0" 21.94 FOUL 19.36 2(2) 8

3 JOHNSON , Kayla SR Sandalwood 21.25m 69' 9" 20.96 21.25 21.23 1(1) 6

4 BAH, Margaret JR Riverside 20.87m 68' 6" FOUL 20.87 19.56 2(3) 5

5 HENDERSON, Kanise Ribault 20.69m 67' 10" 16.79 20.69 17.16 2(4) 4

6 SINGH, Kaylee FR Sandalwood 19.99m 65' 7" FOUL 19.99 FOUL 1(2) 3

7 MARTINEZ, Aniya SO Paxon 19.75m 64' 9" FOUL 17.44 19.75 2(5) 2

8 HOBBS, Kalynn SO Sandalwood 19.29m 63' 3" 19.29 FOUL 19.15 1(3) 1

9 NESMITH, Melaya SO Riverside 18.40m 60' 4" 18.40 16.99 FOUL 1(4)

10 HARDEMAN, Temia SR Ribault 18.09m 59' 4" FOUL FOUL 18.09 2(6)

11 GRIFFIN, Taylor SO Sandalwood 16.77m 55' 0" 16.77 FOUL 2(7)

12 MCNAY, Amya JR Paxon 16.71m 54' 10" 15.39 16.71 15.58 1(5)
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#9 Girls Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
13 PHILLIP, Nissa JR Paxon 16.06m 52' 8" 16.06 FOUL FOUL 2(8)

14 SESSIONS, Terri SR Terry Parker 15.52m 50' 11" 14.80 13.40 15.52 2(9)

15 MOORE, Georgiana FR Fletcher 15.03m 49' 4" 13.16 15.03 FOUL 1(6)

16 HECTOR, Ke'Leijah FR Riverside 14.01m 45' 11" 14.01 FOUL 12.65 2(10)

17 ADEDOKUN, Mary JR Paxon 11.92m 39' 1" 11.44 11.92 11.58 2(11)

18 SADIQ, Timi JR Terry Parker 8.94m 29' 4" FOUL 8.94 1(7)

19 MCNAIR, Kylah SO Ribault 8.18m 26' 10" 8.18 6.72 FOUL 1(8)

20 RILEY, Victoria FR Terry Parker 8.03m 26' 4" FOUL 8.03 1(9)

WILSON, Leiah SO Terry Parker NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 JOHNSON , Kayla SR Sandalwood 21.25m 69' 9" 20.96 21.25 21.23

2 SINGH, Kaylee FR Sandalwood 19.99m 65' 7" FOUL 19.99 FOUL

3 HOBBS, Kalynn SO Sandalwood 19.29m 63' 3" 19.29 FOUL 19.15

4 NESMITH, Melaya SO Riverside 18.40m 60' 4" 18.40 16.99 FOUL

5 MCNAY, Amya JR Paxon 16.71m 54' 10" 15.39 16.71 15.58

6 MOORE, Georgiana FR Fletcher 15.03m 49' 4" 13.16 15.03 FOUL

7 SADIQ, Timi JR Terry Parker 8.94m 29' 4" FOUL 8.94

8 MCNAIR, Kylah SO Ribault 8.18m 26' 10" 8.18 6.72 FOUL

9 RILEY, Victoria FR Terry Parker 8.03m 26' 4" FOUL 8.03

WILSON, Leiah SO Terry Parker NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 AKINGBOLA, Joy SR Riverside 31.07m 101' 11" 26.08 31.07 25.04

2 LEWIS, Je'leah Ribault 21.94m 72' 0" 21.94 FOUL 19.36

3 BAH, Margaret JR Riverside 20.87m 68' 6" FOUL 20.87 19.56

4 HENDERSON, Kanise Ribault 20.69m 67' 10" 16.79 20.69 17.16

5 MARTINEZ, Aniya SO Paxon 19.75m 64' 9" FOUL 17.44 19.75

6 HARDEMAN, Temia SR Ribault 18.09m 59' 4" FOUL FOUL 18.09

7 GRIFFIN, Taylor SO Sandalwood 16.77m 55' 0" 16.77 FOUL

8 PHILLIP, Nissa JR Paxon 16.06m 52' 8" 16.06 FOUL FOUL

9 SESSIONS, Terri SR Terry Parker 15.52m 50' 11" 14.80 13.40 15.52

10 HECTOR, Ke'Leijah FR Riverside 14.01m 45' 11" 14.01 FOUL 12.65

11 ADEDOKUN, Mary JR Paxon 11.92m 39' 1" 11.44 11.92 11.58

#10 Boys Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 CROWELL, Cooper JR Paxon 39.88m 130' 10" 35.73 FOUL 39.88 2(1) 10

2 HAYNES, Jaylen JR Riverside 32.46m 106' 6" FOUL 32.46 FOUL 2(2) 8

3 GILCHRIST, Kmorie JR Terry Parker 30.86m 101' 3" 30.86 FOUL FOUL 2(3) 6

4 DAISE, Jabari JR Ribault 29.78m 97' 8" 29.78 28.82 24.31 2(4) 5

5 ORUAMABO, Damarius JR Riverside 24.34m 79' 10" 24.34 21.61 23.89 1(1) 4

6 WILLIAMS, Chavez FR Riverside 23.28m 76' 4" 19.40 19.57 23.28 1(2) 3

7 COX, Devon JR Terry Parker 22.03m 72' 3" FOUL 22.03 20.49 2(5) 2

8 JORDAN, Breon SR Ribault 20.28m 66' 6" 20.28 FOUL 18.59 1(3) 1
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#10 Boys Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
9 GRAHAM, Elijah FR Riverside 20.13m 66' 0" FOUL 20.13 18.93 2(6)

10 NDORBOE, Emmauel JR Ribault 11.47m 37' 7" FOUL FOUL 11.47 1(4)

LOFTON , Kyree JR Raines NM 1

MONROE, Warren SR Sandalwood NM 1

HOLMES, Jeremiah SR Sandalwood NM 1

THOMAS , Solomon FR Raines NM 1

HALL, Nathaniel FR Raines NM 2

HALL, Rashaad SR Raines NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 ORUAMABO, Damarius JR Riverside 24.34m 79' 10" 24.34 21.61 23.89

2 WILLIAMS, Chavez FR Riverside 23.28m 76' 4" 19.40 19.57 23.28

3 JORDAN, Breon SR Ribault 20.28m 66' 6" 20.28 FOUL 18.59

4 NDORBOE, Emmauel JR Ribault 11.47m 37' 7" FOUL FOUL 11.47

LOFTON , Kyree JR Raines NM

MONROE, Warren SR Sandalwood NM

HOLMES, Jeremiah SR Sandalwood NM

THOMAS , Solomon FR Raines NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 CROWELL, Cooper JR Paxon 39.88m 130' 10" 35.73 FOUL 39.88

2 HAYNES, Jaylen JR Riverside 32.46m 106' 6" FOUL 32.46 FOUL

3 GILCHRIST, Kmorie JR Terry Parker 30.86m 101' 3" 30.86 FOUL FOUL

4 DAISE, Jabari JR Ribault 29.78m 97' 8" 29.78 28.82 24.31

5 COX, Devon JR Terry Parker 22.03m 72' 3" FOUL 22.03 20.49

6 GRAHAM, Elijah FR Riverside 20.13m 66' 0" FOUL 20.13 18.93

HALL, Nathaniel FR Raines NM

HALL, Rashaad SR Raines NM

#11 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 AKINGBOLA, Joy SR Riverside 9.87m 32' 43 /4 9.87 9.52 9.77 2(1) 10

2 HECTOR, Ke'Leijah FR Riverside 9.76m 32' 01 /4 8.99 9.76 9.05 2(2) 8

3 BAH, Margaret JR Riverside 9.35m 30' 81 /4 8.72 9.23 9.35 2(3) 6

4 SINGH, Kaylee FR Sandalwood 9.07m 29' 91 /4 7.96 8.58 9.07 1(1) 5

5 HENDERSON, Kanise Ribault 7.53m 24' 81 /2 7.34 6.43 7.53 2(4) 4

6 NESMITH, Melaya SO Riverside 7.53m 24' 81 /2 7.25 7.28 7.53 1(2) 3

7 HOLLOWAY, Amara SO Ribault 7.43m 24' 41 /2 5.66 5.69 7.43 1(3) 2

8 GRIFFIN, Taylor SO Sandalwood 6.99m 22' 111 /4 6.99 5.60 FOUL 2(5) 1

9 ADEDOKUN, Mary JR Paxon 6.93m 22' 9" 6.66 6.93 6.63 2(6)

10 MOORE, Georgiana FR Fletcher 6.88m 22' 7" 6.64 6.88 6.08 1(4)

11 SESSIONS, Terri SR Terry Parker 6.70m 21' 113 /4 6.70 6.44 6.68 2(7)

12 STOUFFER, Nina JR Fletcher 6.59m 21' 71 /2 6.33 6.59 5.26 1(5)

13 PHILLIP, Nissa JR Paxon 6.45m 21' 2" 5.16 5.70 6.45 2(8)

14 HOBBS, Kalynn SO Sandalwood 6.21m 20' 41 /2 6.06 5.06 6.21 2(9)
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#11 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
15 SADIQ, Timi JR Terry Parker 6.16m 20' 21 /2 5.52 6.16 5.93 2(10)

16 MARTINEZ, Aniya SO Paxon 6.05m 19' 101 /4 6.05 5.22 5.90 2(11)

17 MCNAY, Amya JR Paxon 6.02m 19' 9" 4.48 5.83 6.02 1(6)

18 GUEYE, Lucy SO Wolfson 5.53m 18' 13 /4 4.97 4.99 5.53 2(12)

19 RILEY, Victoria FR Terry Parker 5.09m 16' 81 /2 3.40 3.75 5.09 1(7)

20 MCNAIR, Kylah SO Ribault 4.93m 16' 21 /4 4.93 4.62 4.31 1(8)

21 HORTON, Josalyn SO Wolfson 4.12m 13' 61 /4 4.12 3.85 2.82 1(9)

22 ROGERS, Emily FR Wolfson 4.12m 13' 61 /4 FOUL 4.12 FOUL 1(10)

WILSON, Leiah SO Terry Parker NM 1

FARCUS, Ava FR Wolfson NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 SINGH, Kaylee FR Sandalwood 9.07m 29' 91 /4 7.96 8.58 9.07

2 NESMITH, Melaya SO Riverside 7.53m 24' 81 /2 7.25 7.28 7.53

3 HOLLOWAY, Amara SO Ribault 7.43m 24' 41 /2 5.66 5.69 7.43

4 MOORE, Georgiana FR Fletcher 6.88m 22' 7" 6.64 6.88 6.08

5 STOUFFER, Nina JR Fletcher 6.59m 21' 71 /2 6.33 6.59 5.26

6 MCNAY, Amya JR Paxon 6.02m 19' 9" 4.48 5.83 6.02

7 RILEY, Victoria FR Terry Parker 5.09m 16' 81 /2 3.40 3.75 5.09

8 MCNAIR, Kylah SO Ribault 4.93m 16' 21 /4 4.93 4.62 4.31

9 HORTON, Josalyn SO Wolfson 4.12m 13' 61 /4 4.12 3.85 2.82

10 ROGERS, Emily FR Wolfson 4.12m 13' 61 /4 FOUL 4.12 FOUL

WILSON, Leiah SO Terry Parker NM

FARCUS, Ava FR Wolfson NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 AKINGBOLA, Joy SR Riverside 9.87m 32' 43 /4 9.87 9.52 9.77

2 HECTOR, Ke'Leijah FR Riverside 9.76m 32' 01 /4 8.99 9.76 9.05

3 BAH, Margaret JR Riverside 9.35m 30' 81 /4 8.72 9.23 9.35

4 HENDERSON, Kanise Ribault 7.53m 24' 81 /2 7.34 6.43 7.53

5 GRIFFIN, Taylor SO Sandalwood 6.99m 22' 111 /4 6.99 5.60 FOUL

6 ADEDOKUN, Mary JR Paxon 6.93m 22' 9" 6.66 6.93 6.63

7 SESSIONS, Terri SR Terry Parker 6.70m 21' 113 /4 6.70 6.44 6.68

8 PHILLIP, Nissa JR Paxon 6.45m 21' 2" 5.16 5.70 6.45

9 HOBBS, Kalynn SO Sandalwood 6.21m 20' 41 /2 6.06 5.06 6.21

10 SADIQ, Timi JR Terry Parker 6.16m 20' 21 /2 5.52 6.16 5.93

11 MARTINEZ, Aniya SO Paxon 6.05m 19' 101 /4 6.05 5.22 5.90

12 GUEYE, Lucy SO Wolfson 5.53m 18' 13 /4 4.97 4.99 5.53

#12 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 CROWELL, Cooper JR Paxon 14.92m 48' 111 /2 14.92 14.24 FOUL 2(1) 10

2 HAYNES, Jaylen JR Riverside 13.32m 43' 81 /2 13.32 12.42 12.45 2(2) 8

3 MAYS, Lashun JR Terry Parker 11.91m 39' 1" 10.96 10.72 11.91 1(1) 6

4 DAVIS, Matteo JR Terry Parker 11.87m 38' 111 /2 11.45 11.87 11.50 2(3) 5
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#12 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
5 HOLCOMB , Omar SO Terry Parker 11.57m 37' 111 /2 10.72 10.74 11.57 1(2) 4

6 DAISE, Jabari JR Ribault 11.10m 36' 5" 11.04 11.10 10.76 2(4) 3

7 GRAHAM, Elijah FR Riverside 11.02m 36' 2" 7.70 8.66 11.02 2(5) 2

8 WILLIAMS, Chavez FR Riverside 10.10m 33' 13 /4 9.34 10.10 9.63 1(3) 1

9 GILCHRIST, Kmorie JR Terry Parker 9.86m 32' 41 /4 9.74 9.86 9.66 2(6)

10 JORDAN, Breon SR Ribault 9.77m 32' 03 /4 FOUL FOUL 9.77 1(4)

11 TOSON, Nathan SO Ribault 9.52m 31' 3" 8.59 9.52 9.18 2(7)

SOUEYMANE-TOURE, Ayema SO Ribault NM 1

LOFTON , Kyree JR Raines NM 1

HALL, Nathaniel FR Raines NM 1

SAWYER , Darrell SR Terry Parker NM 1

HOLMES, Jeremiah SR Sandalwood NM 1

THOMAS , Solomon FR Raines NM 1

DAVISSON, Daniel JR Wolfson NM 2

PERRY, Joseph SR Wolfson NM 2

HALL, Rashaad SR Raines NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 MAYS, Lashun JR Terry Parker 11.91m 39' 1" 10.96 10.72 11.91

2 HOLCOMB , Omar SO Terry Parker 11.57m 37' 111 /2 10.72 10.74 11.57

3 WILLIAMS, Chavez FR Riverside 10.10m 33' 13 /4 9.34 10.10 9.63

4 JORDAN, Breon SR Ribault 9.77m 32' 03 /4 FOUL FOUL 9.77

SOUEYMANE-TOURE, Ayema SO Ribault NM

LOFTON , Kyree JR Raines NM

HALL, Nathaniel FR Raines NM

SAWYER , Darrell SR Terry Parker NM

HOLMES, Jeremiah SR Sandalwood NM

THOMAS , Solomon FR Raines NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 CROWELL, Cooper JR Paxon 14.92m 48' 111 /2 14.92 14.24 FOUL

2 HAYNES, Jaylen JR Riverside 13.32m 43' 81 /2 13.32 12.42 12.45

3 DAVIS, Matteo JR Terry Parker 11.87m 38' 111 /2 11.45 11.87 11.50

4 DAISE, Jabari JR Ribault 11.10m 36' 5" 11.04 11.10 10.76

5 GRAHAM, Elijah FR Riverside 11.02m 36' 2" 7.70 8.66 11.02

6 GILCHRIST, Kmorie JR Terry Parker 9.86m 32' 41 /4 9.74 9.86 9.66

7 TOSON, Nathan SO Ribault 9.52m 31' 3" 8.59 9.52 9.18

DAVISSON, Daniel JR Wolfson NM

PERRY, Joseph SR Wolfson NM

HALL, Rashaad SR Raines NM

#13 Girls Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 AKINGBOLA, Joy SR Riverside 23.20m 76' 1" 22.30 23.20 23.10 2(1) 10

2 HOBBS, Kalynn SO Sandalwood 23.10m 75' 9" 17.00 19.60 23.10 1(1) 8

COACH MAC & BROWN SAINTS OPEN
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Sandalwood High School

Host: Sandalwood HS
Saturday, February 19, 2022 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
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#13 Girls Javelin (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
3 BAH, Margaret JR Riverside 20.00m 65' 7" FOUL 15.30 20.00 2(2) 6

4 MARTINEZ, Aniya SO Paxon 19.90m 65' 3" 12.60 19.90 15.90 2(3) 5

5 GRIFFIN, Taylor SO Sandalwood 19.00m 62' 4" 16.00 19.00 14.70 2(4) 4

6 LEWIS, Je'leah Ribault 18.90m 62' 0" 18.90 16.40 14.20 2(5) 3

7 PHILLIP, Nissa JR Paxon 16.00m 52' 6" 12.00 15.40 16.00 2(6) 2

8 NESMITH, Melaya SO Riverside 15.40m 50' 6" 12.90 12.10 15.40 1(2) 1

9 SINGH, Kaylee FR Sandalwood 15.10m 49' 6" 14.40 15.10 12.40 1(3)

10 JAMES, Jordyn Ribault 14.70m 48' 3" 14.40 14.70 11.20 2(7)

11 HECTOR, Ke'Leijah FR Riverside 13.90m 45' 7" 13.90 11.70 13.80 1(4)

12 MCNAY, Amya JR Paxon 10.30m 33' 9" 7.80 8.90 10.30 1(5)

13 HOLLOWAY, Amara SO Ribault 8.30m 27' 3" 7.70 8.30 7.80 1(6)

14 MCNAIR, Kylah SO Ribault 7.80m 25' 7" 7.80 7.60 6.40 1(7)

WILSON, Leiah SO Terry Parker NM 1

HADLEY, Tiana SO Terry Parker NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HOBBS, Kalynn SO Sandalwood 23.10m 75' 9" 17.00 19.60 23.10

2 NESMITH, Melaya SO Riverside 15.40m 50' 6" 12.90 12.10 15.40

3 SINGH, Kaylee FR Sandalwood 15.10m 49' 6" 14.40 15.10 12.40

4 HECTOR, Ke'Leijah FR Riverside 13.90m 45' 7" 13.90 11.70 13.80

5 MCNAY, Amya JR Paxon 10.30m 33' 9" 7.80 8.90 10.30

6 HOLLOWAY, Amara SO Ribault 8.30m 27' 3" 7.70 8.30 7.80

7 MCNAIR, Kylah SO Ribault 7.80m 25' 7" 7.80 7.60 6.40

WILSON, Leiah SO Terry Parker NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 AKINGBOLA, Joy SR Riverside 23.20m 76' 1" 22.30 23.20 23.10

2 BAH, Margaret JR Riverside 20.00m 65' 7" FOUL 15.30 20.00

3 MARTINEZ, Aniya SO Paxon 19.90m 65' 3" 12.60 19.90 15.90

4 GRIFFIN, Taylor SO Sandalwood 19.00m 62' 4" 16.00 19.00 14.70

5 LEWIS, Je'leah Ribault 18.90m 62' 0" 18.90 16.40 14.20

6 PHILLIP, Nissa JR Paxon 16.00m 52' 6" 12.00 15.40 16.00

7 JAMES, Jordyn Ribault 14.70m 48' 3" 14.40 14.70 11.20

HADLEY, Tiana SO Terry Parker NM

#14 Boys Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 CROWELL, Cooper JR Paxon 43.70m 143' 4" 43.60 FOUL 43.70 2(1) 10

2 LOCANTORA, Aiden Fletcher 33.60m 110' 3" 33.60 FOUL 31.00 2(2) 8

3 HAYNES, Jaylen JR Riverside 30.36m 99' 7" 30.34 30.15 30.36 2(3) 6

4 JORDAN, Breon SR Ribault 27.30m 89' 7" FOUL 27.30 21.32 2(4) 5

5 NDORBOE, Emmauel JR Ribault 25.50m 83' 8" 19.10 25.50 24.90 1(1) 4

6 DAISE, Jabari JR Ribault 25.20m 82' 8" 22.80 24.30 25.20 2(5) 3

7 SUTTON, Kingston FR Sandalwood 23.70m 77' 9" 23.70 FOUL FOUL 1(2) 2

8 GRAHAM, Elijah FR Riverside 20.23m 66' 4" 16.00 14.30 20.23 2(6) 1
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#14 Boys Javelin (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
9 ROSE, Trey SR Fletcher 15.00m 49' 2" FOUL 15.00 FOUL 1(3)

ORUAMABO, Damarius JR Riverside NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

MONROE, Warren SR Sandalwood NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

LOVE, Tyreas SO Sandalwood NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

SOUEYMANE-TOURE, Ayema SO Ribault NM 1

ALLEN, Nyle JR Raines NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 NDORBOE, Emmauel JR Ribault 25.50m 83' 8" 19.10 25.50 24.90

2 SUTTON, Kingston FR Sandalwood 23.70m 77' 9" 23.70 FOUL FOUL

3 ROSE, Trey SR Fletcher 15.00m 49' 2" FOUL 15.00 FOUL

ORUAMABO, Damarius JR Riverside NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

MONROE, Warren SR Sandalwood NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

LOVE, Tyreas SO Sandalwood NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

SOUEYMANE-TOURE, Ayema SO Ribault NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 CROWELL, Cooper JR Paxon 43.70m 143' 4" 43.60 FOUL 43.70

2 LOCANTORA, Aiden Fletcher 33.60m 110' 3" 33.60 FOUL 31.00

3 HAYNES, Jaylen JR Riverside 30.36m 99' 7" 30.34 30.15 30.36

4 JORDAN, Breon SR Ribault 27.30m 89' 7" FOUL 27.30 21.32

5 DAISE, Jabari JR Ribault 25.20m 82' 8" 22.80 24.30 25.20

6 GRAHAM, Elijah FR Riverside 20.23m 66' 4" 16.00 14.30 20.23

ALLEN, Nyle JR Raines NM

#15 Girls 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Riverside (A) 12:38.66 10

1) REED, Kimaya SR 2) WRIGHT, Jordan JR

3) SHUFORD, Mariah FR 4) WARD, Ezira FR

2 Sandalwood (A) 13:06.98 8

1) MONROE, Keelia FR 2) SCHULTZ, Caitlynn SO

3) CHAPMAN, Maya JR 4) MURIE, Haley SR

Terry Parker (A) DNS

1) HADLEY, Tiana SO 2) ROSS, Paris FR

3) TREPALACIOS, Cynthia SR 4) THOMPSON, Aniyah JR

#16 Boys 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Ribault (A) 9:24.52 10

1) AXON, Chad  SR 2) JONES, Daniel SO

3) MCCREARY, Joseph SR 4) BROWN, Zavontray SR

2 Sandalwood (A) 9:40.71 8
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#16 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
3 Fletcher (A) 9:46.77 6

1) HUTTO, Josh SR 2) ALI, Saadik

3) LOCANTORA, Aiden 4) MCGIVERON, Andrew FR

4 Wolfson (A) 9:52.64 5

1) MARELLO, Andrew SO 2) MACLEAN, Keegan FR

3) SEFTON, Mitchell SO 4) FLEMING, Cole SO

5 Terry Parker (A) 10:46.42 4

1) WASHINGTON, Darrell SR 2) WILLIAMS , Earl SR

3) MASON, Tyrone SR 4) MARCKENSON, Lubin FR

Riverside (A) DNS

1) RICHBURG, Nicholas SO 2) LEWIS, Sean SR

3) POOLER, Richard FR 4) WILLIAMS, Mario JR

#17 Girls 100m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 MILLER, Leilani SO Riverside 18.51  (+1.7) 2(1) 10

2 GRIFFITH, Haley Fletcher 19.69  (+1.7) 2(2) 8

3 BULLARD, Elizabeth JR Terry Parker 19.77  (+1.7) 2(3) 6

4 STANLEY-CUNNINGHAM, Ayanni FR Ribault 20.04  (+2.9) 1(1) 5

5 ROSS, Paris FR Terry Parker 20.07  (+2.9) 1(2) 4

6 DAMES, Jumaria FR Riverside 20.38  (+1.7) 2(4) 3

7 MCMILLIAN, Akira Ribault 21.02  (+2.9) 1(3) 2

8 LEWIS, Je'leah Ribault 21.87  (+2.9) 1(4) 1

9 MONROE, Keelia FR Sandalwood 21.92  (+2.9) 1(5)

10 HOUSTON, Rayjanell Ribault 22.87  (+1.7) 2(5)

BUTLER, Chyna FR Terry Parker DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.9)

1 STANLEY-CUNNINGHAM, Ayanni FR Ribault 20.04

2 ROSS, Paris FR Terry Parker 20.07

3 MCMILLIAN, Akira Ribault 21.02

4 LEWIS, Je'leah Ribault 21.87

5 MONROE, Keelia FR Sandalwood 21.92

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.7)

1 MILLER, Leilani SO Riverside 18.51

2 GRIFFITH, Haley Fletcher 19.69

3 BULLARD, Elizabeth JR Terry Parker 19.77

4 DAMES, Jumaria FR Riverside 20.38

5 HOUSTON, Rayjanell Ribault 22.87

BUTLER, Chyna FR Terry Parker DNS
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#18 Boys 110m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON, Jacobi SR Terry Parker 16.61  (+2.0) 2(1) 10

2 WILLIAMS, Nathaniel SR Sandalwood 18.41  (+3.4) 1(1) 8

3 JAMES, Da'zon SR Ribault 18.70  (+3.4) 1(2) 6

4 DONALDSON, Kollin FR Riverside 20.61  (+2.0) 2(2) 5

5 MCDANIELS, Tyler FR Sandalwood 20.64  (+3.4) 1(3) 4

ROBINSON, Harrison SR Raines DNS 2

MCPHAIL, Sincere SR Riverside DNS 2

MCCLOUD, Cedric FR Ribault DNS 1

PATTERSON, Samuel Fletcher DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+3.4)

1 WILLIAMS, Nathaniel SR Sandalwood 18.41

2 JAMES, Da'zon SR Ribault 18.70

3 MCDANIELS, Tyler FR Sandalwood 20.64

MCCLOUD, Cedric FR Ribault DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 JACKSON, Jacobi SR Terry Parker 16.61

2 DONALDSON, Kollin FR Riverside 20.61

ROBINSON, Harrison SR Raines DNS

MCPHAIL, Sincere SR Riverside DNS

PATTERSON, Samuel Fletcher DNS

#19 Girls 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 TURNER, Kyndal SO Paxon 12.79  (+1.5) 1(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, Timaya FR Sandalwood 13.53  (+1.8) 3(1) 8

3 STOKES, Ka'Mari Ribault 13.54  (+1.8) 3(2) 6

4 ROBINSON, Aleisia Ribault 13.58  (+1.8) 3(3) 5

5 HARRISTON, Serenity FR Sandalwood 13.72  (+1.8) 3(4) 4

6 THOMAS, Kalicia Ribault 13.77  (+1.5) 2(1) 3

7 JONES, Amani FR Sandalwood 13.86  (+1.8) 3(5) 2

8 BARR, Anyae JR Riverside 14.16  (+1.8) 3(6) 1

9 TOURING, Grace JR Fletcher 14.25  (+1.5) 2(2)

10 FRANKLIN, Imani SR Wolfson 14.27  (+1.8) 3(7)

11 HIGGINS, Kyla FR Riverside 14.46  (+1.5) 1(2)

12 BONYUET, Alejandra FR Wolfson 14.59  (+1.5) 2(3)

13 HUGHES, Leah FR Wolfson 14.68  (+1.8) 3(8)

14 COLEY, Camora FR Riverside 14.89  (+1.5) 1(3)

15 SALINAS, Gabriella SO Fletcher 15.07  (+1.5) 2(4)

16 GUEYE, Lucy SO Wolfson 15.65  (+1.5) 2(5)

17 JOHNSON, D'vine SO Ribault 17.96  (+1.5) 1(4)

ROSS, Paris FR Terry Parker DNS 1

CODY, Alyssa JR Fletcher DNS 1

BUTLER, Chyna FR Terry Parker DNS 1
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#19 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

SADLER, Zaniah FR Terry Parker DNS 1

BRADY, Brooke FR Fletcher DNS 2

GIBSON-JOHNSON, Aniyah JR Terry Parker DNS 2

BOUCHEE, Daisha FR Riverside DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 TURNER, Kyndal SO Paxon 12.79

2 HIGGINS, Kyla FR Riverside 14.46

3 COLEY, Camora FR Riverside 14.89

4 JOHNSON, D'vine SO Ribault 17.96

ROSS, Paris FR Terry Parker DNS

CODY, Alyssa JR Fletcher DNS

BUTLER, Chyna FR Terry Parker DNS

SADLER, Zaniah FR Terry Parker DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 THOMAS, Kalicia Ribault 13.77

2 TOURING, Grace JR Fletcher 14.25

3 BONYUET, Alejandra FR Wolfson 14.59

4 SALINAS, Gabriella SO Fletcher 15.07

5 GUEYE, Lucy SO Wolfson 15.65

BRADY, Brooke FR Fletcher DNS

GIBSON-JOHNSON, Aniyah JR Terry Parker DNS

BOUCHEE, Daisha FR Riverside DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 JOHNSON, Timaya FR Sandalwood 13.53

2 STOKES, Ka'Mari Ribault 13.54

3 ROBINSON, Aleisia Ribault 13.58

4 HARRISTON, Serenity FR Sandalwood 13.72

5 JONES, Amani FR Sandalwood 13.86

6 BARR, Anyae JR Riverside 14.16

7 FRANKLIN, Imani SR Wolfson 14.27

8 HUGHES, Leah FR Wolfson 14.68

#20 Boys 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 COLON, Carlos SO Sandalwood 11.36  (+3.0) 4(1) 10

2 JOSEPH, Josel JR Terry Parker 11.40  (+3.0) 4(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Robert SR Ribault 11.50  (+3.0) 4(3) 6

4 BRADLEY , Rashay JR Terry Parker 11.53  (+3.0) 4(4) 5

5 SMITH, Jakobi JR Ribault 11.60  (–0.2) 3(1) 4

6 RODGERS, Julian JR Ribault 11.61  (+3.0) 4(5) 3

7 ALLEN, Carey SO Sandalwood 11.94  (+3.0) 4(6) 2

8 BELL, Jordyn FR Wolfson 11.95  (+2.4) 2(1) 1

9 HOLCOMB , Omar SO Terry Parker 12.01  (+0.0) 1(1)

COACH MAC & BROWN SAINTS OPEN
Jacksonville, FL
Sandalwood High School

Host: Sandalwood HS
Saturday, February 19, 2022 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/19/2022 3:28 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 12



#20 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
10 GRIFFIN, Gerrard SO Sandalwood 12.04 12.032  (+3.0) 4(7)

11 JOHNSON, Javaughn SR Riverside 12.04 12.038  (–0.2) 3(2)

12 WILLIAMS, Cameren SO Sandalwood 12.13  (–0.2) 3(3)

13 DONALDSON, Kollin FR Riverside 12.29  (+2.4) 2(2)

14 HAGOOD, Nasir FR Terry Parker 12.38  (+0.0) 1(2)

15 HEATH, Tajan Fletcher 12.39  (+3.0) 4(8)

16 JOHNSON, Cameron JR Ribault 12.48  (–0.2) 3(4)

17 WHITLEY, Jacob SR Wolfson 12.60  (+0.0) 1(3)

18 MCKENZIE, Gerome JR Riverside 12.72  (–0.2) 3(5)

19 MACLEAN, Keegan FR Wolfson 12.85  (–0.2) 3(6)

20 EPPS, Derion FR Riverside 12.95  (+2.4) 2(3)

COLBERT, Trunet SR Fletcher DNS 2

BRYAN, Trevor FR Fletcher DNS 2

SCHLAX, Nickolas SO Wolfson DNS 1

RILEY, Tariq Fletcher DNS 3

ROBINSON, Harrison SR Raines DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 HOLCOMB , Omar SO Terry Parker 12.01

2 HAGOOD, Nasir FR Terry Parker 12.38

3 WHITLEY, Jacob SR Wolfson 12.60

SCHLAX, Nickolas SO Wolfson DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 BELL, Jordyn FR Wolfson 11.95

2 DONALDSON, Kollin FR Riverside 12.29

3 EPPS, Derion FR Riverside 12.95

COLBERT, Trunet SR Fletcher DNS

BRYAN, Trevor FR Fletcher DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 SMITH, Jakobi JR Ribault 11.60

2 JOHNSON, Javaughn SR Riverside 12.04 12.038

3 WILLIAMS, Cameren SO Sandalwood 12.13

4 JOHNSON, Cameron JR Ribault 12.48

5 MCKENZIE, Gerome JR Riverside 12.72

6 MACLEAN, Keegan FR Wolfson 12.85

RILEY, Tariq Fletcher DNS

ROBINSON, Harrison SR Raines DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+3.0)

1 COLON, Carlos SO Sandalwood 11.36

2 JOSEPH, Josel JR Terry Parker 11.40

3 DAVIS, Robert SR Ribault 11.50

4 BRADLEY , Rashay JR Terry Parker 11.53

5 RODGERS, Julian JR Ribault 11.61

6 ALLEN, Carey SO Sandalwood 11.94
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#20 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
7 GRIFFIN, Gerrard SO Sandalwood 12.04 12.032

8 HEATH, Tajan Fletcher 12.39

#21 Girls 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MESSA, Tessa FR Fletcher 5:50.24 10

2 GILLIAM, Mattie FR Fletcher 6:04.44 8

3 SHARP, Addison FR Wolfson 6:18.91 6

4 BARQUILLA, Lydia FR Fletcher 6:22.28 5

5 SCHULTZ, Caitlynn SO Sandalwood 6:22.82 4

6 JOSHI, Saloni SO Wolfson 6:28.95 3

7 RICHARDSON, Adia Ribault 7:03.97 2

8 CHAPMAN, Maya JR Sandalwood 7:04.52 1

9 WARD, Ezira FR Riverside 7:16.57

10 DAMES, Jumaria FR Riverside 8:07.57

WRIGHT, Jordan JR Riverside DNS

WITHERSPOON, Raygan FR Riverside DNS

TREPALACIOS, Cynthia SR Terry Parker DNS

DREIBELBIS, Davyn JR Fletcher DNS

#22 Boys 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MARELLO, Andrew SO Wolfson 4:55.41 10

2 TAYLOR, Jalen JR Paxon 4:58.59 8

3 FLEMING, Cole SO Wolfson 5:20.32 6

4 WASHINGTON, Darrell SR Terry Parker 5:22.69 5

5 LOCANTORA, Aiden Fletcher 5:23.27 4

6 JONES, Daniel SO Ribault 5:26.94 3

7 KETTLE, Zac FR Wolfson 5:30.13 2

8 ALLOWAY, Marcus FR Fletcher 5:32.10 1

9 RICHBURG, Nicholas SO Riverside 5:32.33

10 BORAN, Paul JR Fletcher 5:33.78

11 MULLIS, jesse Fletcher 5:54.53

12 SESSION, Keivon SO Ribault 6:08.21

13 ELIMAM, Louay SR Sandalwood 6:14.36

14 MARCKENSON, Lubin FR Terry Parker 7:01.13

15 LANE, Marion FR Sandalwood 7:04.03

16 WILLIAMS , Earl SR Terry Parker 7:08.49

WILLIAMS, Mario JR Riverside DNS

MASON, Tyrone SR Terry Parker DNS

SEFTON, Mitchell SO Wolfson DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
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#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Sandalwood (A) 52.59 10

1) JONES, Amani FR 2) VANDERPOOL, Nevaeh SO

3) HARRISTON, Serenity FR 4) JOHNSON, Timaya FR

2 Ribault (A) 53.28 8

1) THOMAS, Kalicia 2) STOKES, Ka'Mari

3) ROBINSON, Aleisia 4) MCMILLIAN, Akira

3 Wolfson (A) 55.16 6

1) LEAK-HARBOR, Harmani FR 2) TIMMERMAN, Hannah FR

3) MAY, Ashlynn FR 4) DRISCOLL, Virginia JR

4 Terry Parker (A) 56.45 5

1) BUTLER, Chyna FR 2) ROSS, Paris FR

3) SADIQ, Timi JR 4) HADLEY, Tiana SO

5 Ribault (B) 1:00.77 4

1) HOUSTON, Rayjanell 2) GRANT, Kimony FR

3) SERMON, Caniyah JR 4) SIMS, Ka'meria

Terry Parker (B) DNS

1) SADLER, Zaniah FR 2) SMITH, Kiaston FR

3) GIBSON-JOHNSON, Aniyah JR 4) SESSIONS, Terri SR

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Ribault (A) 44.55 10

1) SMITH, Jakobi JR 2) JAMES, Da'zon SR

3) DAVIS, Robert SR 4) RODGERS, Julian JR

2 Terry Parker (A) 44.66 8

1) SINCLAIR, Devon JR 2) GLOVER, Anthony JR

3) WILLIAMS, Tyrek SR 4) JOSEPH, Josel JR

3 Sandalwood (A) 46.40 6

4 Wolfson (A) 47.25 5

1) MAXWELL, Collin SO 2) BELL, Jordyn FR

3) BRISBANE, Marcel JR 4) WHITLEY, Jacob SR

5 Ribault (B) 48.17 4

1) DANIELS, Thurston JR 2) JOHNSON, Richard JR

3) MCMILLIAN, Jacori FR 4) JOHNSON, Cameron JR

#25 Girls 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 CLEVELAND,  Kayla SO Terry Parker 59.29 3(1) 10

2 RUTLAND, Selena FR Sandalwood 1:02.51 3(2) 8

3 TERRY, Elysia SR Sandalwood 1:04.90 3(3) 6

4 ROBINSON, Selena JR Paxon 1:05.71 1(1) 5
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#25 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
5 WADE, Serenity SR Paxon 1:06.02 3(4) 4

6 DEVOUX, Kennedi JR Paxon 1:06.53 2(1) 3

7 GREEN, Elizabeth FR Sandalwood 1:06.75 3(5) 2

8 GILLIAM, Mattie FR Fletcher 1:07.76 1(2) 1

9 HOBBS, Selina JR Fletcher 1:08.97 2(2)

10 REED, Kimaya SR Riverside 1:09.61 2(3)

11 TIMMERMAN, Hannah FR Wolfson 1:09.65 2(4)

12 HADLEY, Tiana SO Terry Parker 1:10.76 2(5)

13 SHUFORD, Mariah FR Riverside 1:10.79 1(3)

14 JAEGER, Helena FR Fletcher 1:10.93 1(4)

15 LEAK-HARBOR, Harmani FR Wolfson 1:10.99 1:10.983 2(6)

16 MAY, Ashlynn FR Wolfson 1:10.99 1:10.986 3(6)

17 HUGHES, Leah FR Wolfson 1:16.36 3(7)

18 SHAW, Ijai SO Paxon 1:21.45 1(5)

WALKER, Raquelle Ribault DNS 1

JONES, Zyonna FR Terry Parker DNS 1

SERMON, Caniyah JR Ribault DNS 1

HIGGINS, Kyla FR Riverside DNS 2

COBHAM, Trinty SO Terry Parker DNS 2

MIMS, Niobe JR Sandalwood DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 ROBINSON, Selena JR Paxon 1:05.71

2 GILLIAM, Mattie FR Fletcher 1:07.76

3 SHUFORD, Mariah FR Riverside 1:10.79

4 JAEGER, Helena FR Fletcher 1:10.93

5 SHAW, Ijai SO Paxon 1:21.45

WALKER, Raquelle Ribault DNS

JONES, Zyonna FR Terry Parker DNS

SERMON, Caniyah JR Ribault DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 DEVOUX, Kennedi JR Paxon 1:06.53

2 HOBBS, Selina JR Fletcher 1:08.97

3 REED, Kimaya SR Riverside 1:09.61

4 TIMMERMAN, Hannah FR Wolfson 1:09.65

5 HADLEY, Tiana SO Terry Parker 1:10.76

6 LEAK-HARBOR, Harmani FR Wolfson 1:10.99 1:10.983

HIGGINS, Kyla FR Riverside DNS

COBHAM, Trinty SO Terry Parker DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 CLEVELAND,  Kayla SO Terry Parker 59.29

2 RUTLAND, Selena FR Sandalwood 1:02.51

3 TERRY, Elysia SR Sandalwood 1:04.90

4 WADE, Serenity SR Paxon 1:06.02
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#25 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 GREEN, Elizabeth FR Sandalwood 1:06.75

6 MAY, Ashlynn FR Wolfson 1:10.99 1:10.986

7 HUGHES, Leah FR Wolfson 1:16.36

MIMS, Niobe JR Sandalwood DNS

#26 Boys 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 TERRY, David SR Sandalwood 51.77 4(1) 10

2 TANKARD, Kaleb JR Sandalwood 54.02 4(2) 8

3 FREEMAN, Dakari SR Sandalwood 54.72 4(3) 6

4 GLOVER, Anthony JR Terry Parker 54.75 3(1) 5

5 ANDERSON, Joshua SO Paxon 55.11 2(1) 4

6 MILLER, Alexander SR Paxon 55.47 3(2) 3

7 THOMAS, Jaron JR Sandalwood 55.82 4(4) 2

8 RODGERS, Julian JR Ribault 56.11 4(5) 1

9 MORALES, Evanray SO Ribault 56.29 4(6)

10 JOSEPH, Josel JR Terry Parker 56.40 3(3)

11 MCCREARY, Joseph SR Ribault 56.79 4(7)

12 MORRISON, Joseph SR Riverside 57.35 4(8)

13 POOLER, Richard FR Riverside 58.01 1(1)

14 BROOMFIELD, Jordan SR Paxon 58.04 2(2)

15 MELTON, Leland FR Wolfson 58.84 3(4)

16 MULLIS, jesse Fletcher 59.55 2(3)

17 TOSON, Nathan SO Ribault 59.96 3(5)

18 FOX, Colin Fletcher 1:00.16 3(6)

19 DELACRUZ, Jordan SO Fletcher 1:00.58 2(4)

20 REDDING, Braylon JR Riverside 1:00.64 3(7)

21 PHILLIPS, Caleb JR Terry Parker 1:00.84 2(5)

22 WRIGHT, Avery FR Wolfson 1:02.02 1(2)

23 REYNOLDS, Sean FR Wolfson 1:04.21 1(3)

COOPER, Jalen FR Riverside DNS 2

SCHLAX, Nickolas SO Wolfson DNS 1

DIXON, Kasini SR Paxon DNS 2

WILLIAMS, Breon FR Terry Parker DNS 1

EPPS, Micah FR Fletcher DNS 2

OUSLEY , Tyrone SR Raines DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 POOLER, Richard FR Riverside 58.01

2 WRIGHT, Avery FR Wolfson 1:02.02

3 REYNOLDS, Sean FR Wolfson 1:04.21

SCHLAX, Nickolas SO Wolfson DNS

WILLIAMS, Breon FR Terry Parker DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 ANDERSON, Joshua SO Paxon 55.11

COACH MAC & BROWN SAINTS OPEN
Jacksonville, FL
Sandalwood High School

Host: Sandalwood HS
Saturday, February 19, 2022 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
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#26 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 BROOMFIELD, Jordan SR Paxon 58.04

3 MULLIS, jesse Fletcher 59.55

4 DELACRUZ, Jordan SO Fletcher 1:00.58

5 PHILLIPS, Caleb JR Terry Parker 1:00.84

COOPER, Jalen FR Riverside DNS

DIXON, Kasini SR Paxon DNS

EPPS, Micah FR Fletcher DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 GLOVER, Anthony JR Terry Parker 54.75

2 MILLER, Alexander SR Paxon 55.47

3 JOSEPH, Josel JR Terry Parker 56.40

4 MELTON, Leland FR Wolfson 58.84

5 TOSON, Nathan SO Ribault 59.96

6 FOX, Colin Fletcher 1:00.16

7 REDDING, Braylon JR Riverside 1:00.64

OUSLEY , Tyrone SR Raines DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 TERRY, David SR Sandalwood 51.77

2 TANKARD, Kaleb JR Sandalwood 54.02

3 FREEMAN, Dakari SR Sandalwood 54.72

4 THOMAS, Jaron JR Sandalwood 55.82

5 RODGERS, Julian JR Ribault 56.11

6 MORALES, Evanray SO Ribault 56.29

7 MCCREARY, Joseph SR Ribault 56.79

8 MORRISON, Joseph SR Riverside 57.35

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MCMILLIAN, Akira Ribault 55.34 10

2 MILLER, Leilani SO Riverside 58.41 8

3 STANLEY-CUNNINGHAM, Ayanni FR Ribault 58.42 6

4 DAMES, Jumaria FR Riverside 1:06.15 5

5 HOUSTON, Rayjanell Ribault 1:16.94 4

MONROE, Keelia FR Sandalwood DNS

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON, Jacobi SR Terry Parker 46.00 2(1) 10

2 JAMES, Da'zon SR Ribault 46.20 2(2) 8

3 GLOVER, Anthony JR Terry Parker 46.30 2(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Nathaniel SR Sandalwood 49.68 1(1) 5

5 MCDANIELS, Tyler FR Sandalwood 55.46 1(2) 4

6 SMITH, Donovan JR Sandalwood 57.99 1(3) 3

PATTERSON, Samuel Fletcher DNS 2

MCCLOUD, Cedric FR Ribault DNS 1

THOMAS, Jaron JR Sandalwood DNS 1
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#28 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

MCPHAIL, Sincere SR Riverside DNS 2

DONALDSON, Kollin FR Riverside DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Nathaniel SR Sandalwood 49.68

2 MCDANIELS, Tyler FR Sandalwood 55.46

3 SMITH, Donovan JR Sandalwood 57.99

MCCLOUD, Cedric FR Ribault DNS

THOMAS, Jaron JR Sandalwood DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 JACKSON, Jacobi SR Terry Parker 46.00

2 JAMES, Da'zon SR Ribault 46.20

3 GLOVER, Anthony JR Terry Parker 46.30

PATTERSON, Samuel Fletcher DNS

MCPHAIL, Sincere SR Riverside DNS

DONALDSON, Kollin FR Riverside DNS

#29 Girls 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DREIBELBIS, Davyn JR Fletcher 2:41.57 10

2 POWELL, Tiffany FR Paxon 2:42.87 8

3 LEGARE, Zhian SO Paxon 2:46.74 6

4 SCHULTZ, Caitlynn SO Sandalwood 2:52.59 5

5 CHAPMAN, Maya JR Sandalwood 2:53.87 4

6 SHARP, Addison FR Wolfson 2:54.99 3

7 BARQUILLA, Lydia FR Fletcher 2:57.04 2

8 GRANT, Trishann Ribault 2:57.13 1

9 WOLF, Marissa JR Fletcher 2:58.75

10 BRANCH, Che'la FR Fletcher 3:20.74

WITHERSPOON, Raygan FR Riverside DNS

WARD, Ezira FR Riverside DNS

WALKER, Raquelle Ribault DNS

REED, Kimaya SR Riverside DNS

HADLEY, Tiana SO Terry Parker DNS

WRIGHT, Jordan JR Riverside DNS

JOSHI, Saloni SO Wolfson DNS

#30 Boys 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 LILLY, Reece JR Sandalwood 2:09.94 2(1) 10

2 BROWN, Zavontray SR Ribault 2:13.79 2(2) 8

3 AXON, Chad SR Ribault 2:14.06 2(3) 6

4 WRIGHT, Aiden SR Terry Parker 2:16.37 2(4) 5

5 SEFTON, Mitchell SO Wolfson 2:20.89 2(5) 4
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#30 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
6 RICHBURG, Nicholas SO Riverside 2:22.75 1(1) 3

7 WILLIAMS, Mario JR Riverside 2:27.57 2(6) 2

8 THOMPSON, Zeki SO Paxon 2:31.34 1(2) 1

9 ALI, Saadik Fletcher 2:35.06 2(7)

10 DELACRUZ, Jordan SO Fletcher 2:36.98 1(3)

11 EMERSON, Robbie Fletcher 2:39.32 1(4)

12 WEINMANN, Kurtis SR Ribault 2:39.42 1(5)

13 RIGGS, Gavin FR Paxon 2:41.81 1(6)

14 ELIMAM, Louay SR Sandalwood 2:44.06 2(8)

15 ALAMO, Abimael FR Paxon 2:44.30 1(7)

16 JAFFA, Micah FR Wolfson 2:54.21 1(8)

17 JOHNSON, Camilo FR Paxon 2:54.65 1(9)

18 LANE, Marion FR Sandalwood 3:20.73 1(10)

FOX, Colin Fletcher DNS 2

LEWIS, Sean SR Riverside DNS 2

RISHER, Nicolai FR Sandalwood DNS 1

MARELLO, Andrew SO Wolfson DNS 2

OUSLEY , Tyrone SR Raines DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 RICHBURG, Nicholas SO Riverside 2:22.75

2 THOMPSON, Zeki SO Paxon 2:31.34

3 DELACRUZ, Jordan SO Fletcher 2:36.98

4 EMERSON, Robbie Fletcher 2:39.32

5 WEINMANN, Kurtis SR Ribault 2:39.42

6 RIGGS, Gavin FR Paxon 2:41.81

7 ALAMO, Abimael FR Paxon 2:44.30

8 JAFFA, Micah FR Wolfson 2:54.21

9 JOHNSON, Camilo FR Paxon 2:54.65

10 LANE, Marion FR Sandalwood 3:20.73

RISHER, Nicolai FR Sandalwood DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 LILLY, Reece JR Sandalwood 2:09.94

2 BROWN, Zavontray SR Ribault 2:13.79

3 AXON, Chad SR Ribault 2:14.06

4 WRIGHT, Aiden SR Terry Parker 2:16.37

5 SEFTON, Mitchell SO Wolfson 2:20.89

6 WILLIAMS, Mario JR Riverside 2:27.57

7 ALI, Saadik Fletcher 2:35.06

8 ELIMAM, Louay SR Sandalwood 2:44.06

FOX, Colin Fletcher DNS

LEWIS, Sean SR Riverside DNS

MARELLO, Andrew SO Wolfson DNS

OUSLEY , Tyrone SR Raines DNS
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#31 Girls 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Amani FR Sandalwood 27.14  (+1.8) 2(1) 10

2 TURNER, Kyndal SO Paxon 27.16  (+1.9) 1(1) 8

3 JOHNSON, Timaya FR Sandalwood 28.08  (+1.8) 2(2) 6

4 VANDERPOOL, Nevaeh SO Sandalwood 28.23  (+1.9) 1(2) 5

5 ROBINSON, Aleisia Ribault 28.89  (+1.5) 4(1) 4

6 STOKES, Ka'Mari Ribault 29.18  (+1.5) 4(2) 3

7 BARR, Anyae JR Riverside 29.59  (+1.5) 4(3) 2

8 ADEDOKUN, Mary JR Paxon 29.93  (+4.4) 3(1) 1

9 TIMMERMAN, Hannah FR Wolfson 29.97  (+4.4) 3(2)

10 MAY, Ashlynn FR Wolfson 30.00  (+1.5) 4(4)

11 SIMS, Ka'meria Ribault 30.33  (+4.4) 3(3)

12 JAMES, Jordyn Ribault 30.58  (+1.5) 4(5)

13 HORTON, Josalyn SO Wolfson 30.71  (+4.4) 3(4)

14 BRYANT, Nia SO Paxon 30.83  (+4.4) 3(5)

15 COLEY, Camora FR Riverside 30.89  (+1.8) 2(3)

16 CODY, Alyssa JR Fletcher 31.50  (+1.8) 2(4)

17 BOUCHEE, Daisha FR Riverside 31.79  (+4.4) 3(6)

18 SAVAGE, Lavin FR Fletcher 31.87  (+1.9) 1(3)

19 MARXMILLER, Skiy SO Paxon 31.89  (+1.8) 2(5)

20 SALINAS, Gabriella SO Fletcher 32.48  (+1.5) 4(6)

21 ROGERS, Emily FR Wolfson 32.62  (+4.4) 3(7)

22 SESSIONS, Terri SR Terry Parker 33.53  (+4.4) 3(8)

MIMS, Niobe JR Sandalwood DNS 2

ROSS, Paris FR Terry Parker DNS 2

HIGGINS, Kyla FR Riverside DNS 2

SADLER, Zaniah FR Terry Parker DNS 1

CLEVELAND,  Kayla SO Terry Parker DNS 4

TOURING, Grace JR Fletcher DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+1.9)

1 TURNER, Kyndal SO Paxon 27.16

2 VANDERPOOL, Nevaeh SO Sandalwood 28.23

3 SAVAGE, Lavin FR Fletcher 31.87

SADLER, Zaniah FR Terry Parker DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 JONES, Amani FR Sandalwood 27.14

2 JOHNSON, Timaya FR Sandalwood 28.08

3 COLEY, Camora FR Riverside 30.89

4 CODY, Alyssa JR Fletcher 31.50

5 MARXMILLER, Skiy SO Paxon 31.89

MIMS, Niobe JR Sandalwood DNS

ROSS, Paris FR Terry Parker DNS

HIGGINS, Kyla FR Riverside DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+4.4)
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#31 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 ADEDOKUN, Mary JR Paxon 29.93

2 TIMMERMAN, Hannah FR Wolfson 29.97

3 SIMS, Ka'meria Ribault 30.33

4 HORTON, Josalyn SO Wolfson 30.71

5 BRYANT, Nia SO Paxon 30.83

6 BOUCHEE, Daisha FR Riverside 31.79

7 ROGERS, Emily FR Wolfson 32.62

8 SESSIONS, Terri SR Terry Parker 33.53

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 ROBINSON, Aleisia Ribault 28.89

2 STOKES, Ka'Mari Ribault 29.18

3 BARR, Anyae JR Riverside 29.59

4 MAY, Ashlynn FR Wolfson 30.00

5 JAMES, Jordyn Ribault 30.58

6 SALINAS, Gabriella SO Fletcher 32.48

CLEVELAND,  Kayla SO Terry Parker DNS

TOURING, Grace JR Fletcher DNS

#32 Boys 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, Robert SR Ribault 23.35  (+2.2) 4(1) 10

2 SMITH, Jakobi JR Ribault 23.76  (+2.2) 4(2) 8

3 BRADLEY , Rashay JR Terry Parker 23.88  (+2.2) 4(3) 6

4 JOSEPH, Josel JR Terry Parker 23.91  (+2.2) 4(4) 5

5 KING, Ande JR Ribault 23.96  (+2.1) 2(1) 4

6 MILLER, Alexander SR Paxon 24.20  (+2.2) 4(5) 3

7 MCKENZIE, Gerome JR Riverside 24.24  (+2.2) 4(6) 2

8 HOLCOMB , Omar SO Terry Parker 24.57  (+2.1) 2(2) 1

9 JOHNSON, Javaughn SR Riverside 25.06  (+2.1) 2(3)

10 WHITLEY, Jacob SR Wolfson 25.28  (+3.2) 1(1)

11 COPES, Elijah JR Sandalwood 25.40  (+2.4) 3(1)

12 BELL, Jordyn FR Wolfson 25.50  (+2.2) 4(7)

13 JONES, Davis SR Paxon 25.66  (+2.1) 2(4)

14 COLBERT, Trunet SR Fletcher 25.76  (+2.4) 3(2)

15 ANDERSON, Joshua SO Paxon 25.98  (+2.2) 4(8)

16 SMITH, Donovan JR Sandalwood 26.48  (+3.2) 1(2)

17 JOHNSON, Richard JR Ribault 27.05  (+2.1) 2(5)

18 EPPS, Derion FR Riverside 27.36  (+2.4) 3(3)

19 MAYS, Lashun JR Terry Parker 27.54  (+3.2) 1(3)

MAXWELL, Collin SO Wolfson DNS 1

HEATH, Tajan Fletcher DNS 3

COOPER, Jalen FR Riverside DNS 3

BRYAN, Trevor FR Fletcher DNS 3

BRISBANE, Marcel JR Wolfson DNS 3

EPPS, Micah FR Fletcher DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
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#32 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+3.2)

1 WHITLEY, Jacob SR Wolfson 25.28

2 SMITH, Donovan JR Sandalwood 26.48

3 MAYS, Lashun JR Terry Parker 27.54

MAXWELL, Collin SO Wolfson DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 KING, Ande JR Ribault 23.96

2 HOLCOMB , Omar SO Terry Parker 24.57

3 JOHNSON, Javaughn SR Riverside 25.06

4 JONES, Davis SR Paxon 25.66

5 JOHNSON, Richard JR Ribault 27.05

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 COPES, Elijah JR Sandalwood 25.40

2 COLBERT, Trunet SR Fletcher 25.76

3 EPPS, Derion FR Riverside 27.36

HEATH, Tajan Fletcher DNS

COOPER, Jalen FR Riverside DNS

BRYAN, Trevor FR Fletcher DNS

BRISBANE, Marcel JR Wolfson DNS

EPPS, Micah FR Fletcher DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+2.2)

1 DAVIS, Robert SR Ribault 23.35

2 SMITH, Jakobi JR Ribault 23.76

3 BRADLEY , Rashay JR Terry Parker 23.88

4 JOSEPH, Josel JR Terry Parker 23.91

5 MILLER, Alexander SR Paxon 24.20

6 MCKENZIE, Gerome JR Riverside 24.24

7 BELL, Jordyn FR Wolfson 25.50

8 ANDERSON, Joshua SO Paxon 25.98

#33 Girls 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MESSA, Tessa FR Fletcher 13:07.24 10

2 MURIE, Haley SR Sandalwood 17:32.06 8

TREPALACIOS, Cynthia SR Terry Parker DNS

#34 Boys 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 TAYLOR, Jalen JR Paxon 11:38.11 10

2 PACE, Haftu SR Fletcher 12:03.02 8

3 WASHINGTON, Darrell SR Terry Parker 12:55.54 6

4 BORAN, Paul JR Fletcher 13:20.26 5

5 SESSION, Keivon SO Ribault 13:50.65 4

6 BYRD, Patrick FR Fletcher 13:59.18 3

7 WILLIAMS , Earl SR Terry Parker 16:24.47 2

8 LANE, Marion FR Sandalwood 17:38.54 1
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#34 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

RICHBURG, Nicholas SO Riverside DNS

MASON, Tyrone SR Terry Parker DNS

MARCKENSON, Lubin FR Terry Parker DNS

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Sandalwood (A) 4:15.05 10

1) RUTLAND, Selena FR 2) TERRY, Elysia SR

3) MIMS, Niobe JR 4) GREEN, Elizabeth FR

2 Paxon (A) 4:42.84 8

1) CRUMBLEY, Josalyn JR 2) POWELL, Tiffany FR

3) TIMMONS, Cassidy SO 4) LEGARE, Zhian SO

3 Ribault (A) 4:54.03 6

1) MCMILLIAN, Akira 2) JAMES, Jordyn

3) GRANT, Trishann 4) RICHARDSON, Adia

4 Terry Parker (B) 5:17.38 5

1) HADLEY, Tiana SO 2) SMITH, Kiaston FR

3) JONES, Zyonna FR 4) SESSIONS, Terri SR

Terry Parker (A) DNS

1) COBHAM, Trinty SO 2) BULLARD, Elizabeth JR

3) GIBSON-JOHNSON, Aniyah JR 4) THOMPSON, Aniyah JR

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Sandalwood (A) 3:34.00 10

1) FREEMAN, Dakari SR 2) TANKARD, Kaleb JR

3) TERRY, David SR 4) THOMAS, Jaron JR

2 Terry Parker (A) 3:36.26 8

1) JOSEPH, Josel JR 2) BRADLEY , Rashay  JR

3) SINCLAIR, Devon JR 4) GLOVER, Anthony JR

3 Ribault (A) 3:37.39 6

1) DAVIS, Robert SR 2) BROWN, Zavontray SR

3) AXON, Chad  SR 4) RODGERS, Julian JR

4 Fletcher (A) 3:58.44 5

1) FOX, Colin 2) HUTTO, Josh

3) RILEY, Tariq 4) PATTERSON, Cartrell

5 Ribault (B) 3:59.07 4

1) MORALES, Evanray SO 2) KING, Ande JR

3) JONES, Daniel SO 4) MCCREARY, Joseph SR
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#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
6 Paxon (A) 4:03.30 3

1) PETERSON, Kimari SR 2) JONES, Davis SR

3) TERRELL, Jordan SR 4) RAGGINS, Toviel SO

7 Wolfson (A) 4:13.40 2

1) SEFTON, Mitchell SO 2) MAXWELL, Collin SO

3) BELL, Jordyn FR 4) MAXWELL, Chapman SR

#37 Women's Throwers Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Terry Parker (A) 1:00.71 10

1) SADIQ, Timi JR 2) SESSIONS, Terri SR

3) RILEY, Victoria FR 4) GIBSON-JOHNSON, Aniyah JR

2 Ribault (A) 1:02.74 8

1) LEWIS, Je'leah 2) HENDERSON, Kanise

3) HARDEMAN, Temia SR 4) HOLLOWAY, Amara SO

3 Sandalwood (A) 1:03.28 6

4 Riverside (A) 1:03.67 5

Wolfson (A) DNS

1) HRUBIEC, Madison FR 2) ROGERS, Emily FR

3) HORTON, Josalyn SO 4) FARCUS, Ava FR

#38 Men's Throwers Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Terry Parker (A) 52.03 10

2 Ribault (A) 53.25 8

1) TOSON, Nathan SO 2) NDORBOE, Emmauel JR

3) DAISE, Jabari JR 4) JORDAN, Breon SR

3 Riverside (A) 55.62 6

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ribault RIBA 149

2 Sandalwood SAND 140

3 Terry Parker TERR 133

4 Riverside RVSD 69

5 Paxon PAXN 62

6 Fletcher FLET 50

6 Wolfson WOLF 50

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Sandalwood SAND 159

2 Riverside RVSD 116
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Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

3 Ribault RIBA 105

4 Paxon PAXN 84

5 Fletcher FLET 54

6 Terry Parker TERR 45

7 Wolfson WOLF 28
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